AC Helfenstein

Jugendkart Slalom

Ergebnisse Klasse 3

Platz  Startnr.

1 17
2 13
3 16
4 8
5 14
6 9
7 11
8

9 4
10 12
11 3
12 7
13 6
14 10
15 15
16 5
17 2

Vorname

Mario
Pascal
Sven
Marcel
Peter
Florian
Robin
David
Nico
Stjepan
Patrick
Christoph
Marius
Fabian
Daniel
Marina
Julian

Name

Scherrer
Hinz
Skatula
Krautwurst
Geiselmann
Lehner
Link
Eisenhut
Harth
Valjetic
Politano
Stroéhle
Enderle
Bitter
Bochinski
Tozzi
Weber

Geburtstag

10.04.1993
05.09.1994
24.02.1993
21.12.1993
29.12.1993
09.08.1993
06.06.1993
20.05.94

15.10.1994
07.09.1993
03.02.1993
24.10.1994
19.07.1994
01.06.1994
16.07.1994
10.12.1994
11.05.1993

Registrierungsnummer:

Datum:

Club

MSG Sonthofen
MSC-AI-Corsa

Rallye-Racing-Reutti

AC Helfenstein
AC Helfenstein

AC Helfenstein
Scuderia Lindau
AC Helfenstein
AC Helfenstein
AC Helfenstein
MSC Laichingen
AC Helfenstein
AC Helfenstein
MSC-AI-Corsa
RC Gilinzburg
MSC Laichingen

Wertung 1

0.35,70
0.36,17
0.36,90
0.36,84
0.37,37
0.36,31
0.36,75
0.36,95
0.37,68
0.35,29
0.37,01
0.38,75
0.38,51
0.41,28
0.41,68
0.38,45
0.50,93

18.06.2006

Wertung2 P T

0.35,67
0.36,20
0.36,43
0.37,04
0.36,89
0.36,20
0.36,87
0.38,87
0.36,82
0.35,48
0.36,40
0.39,43
0.39,46
0.39,60
0.42,73
0.46,71
0.41,93

Gesamtzeit

G U U (U U U U U G

1

1,37
12,37
13,33
13,88
14,26
14,51
15,62
15,82
16,50
16,77
A7,41

1.20,18
1.23,97
1.24,88
1.26,41
1.27,16
1.42,86



